
TITLE NAME ADDRESS LADY PHONE EMAIL
Gary Kluzak 472 Burgess Lake Drive Cell 616-894-0169

Greenville, MI  48838 Dale 616-754-8257 garykluzak@yahoo.com

517-484-9077

Bruce Tallman 2227 North Graf Road 989-673-7017

Caro. MI  48723 Linda Cell 989-670-1857 lindatman@hotmail.com

Fax 989-673-3818

Larry Deater 6745 103rd Avenue Cell 269-876-6553

South Haven, MI  49090 Denise 269-637-8713 shmoose697@verizon.net

Fax 313-928-4371

James O'Connor 1201 Fort St, Apt #815 Lora Cell 734-250-5608 joc110368@yahoo.com

Lincoln Park, Mi 48146

P.O. Box 190019

REGIONAL MANAGER David Coffey Burton, MI  48519 810-441-7072 dcoffey@mooseintl.org

23445 Calvin Cell 313-580-7318

SECRETARY Lanny Kalisieski Taylor, MI 48180 Marcia Fax 313-293-3306 lannyk1955@sbcglobal.net

2728 Cumberland 734-971-3614

Jim Colby Ann Arbor, MI  48104 Carol Cell 734-645-2582 akakaagrandma@yahoo.com

Fax 734-973-1428

2487 N Orr

INTL RITUAL DIRECTOR Lonnie Mudgett Hemlock, MI 48626 Kathy 989-642-2100 lonnie-kathy@worldnet.att.net

126 Foxboro Drive 248-375-2453

Robert Funkey Rochester Hills, MI  48335 Cathy Cell 248-310-9935 bob.funkey@hotmail.com

Fax 248-375-2456 rfunkey@moosetrainers.org
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TITLE NAME ADDRESS LADY PHONE EMAIL
8333 Karen Street Cell 734-368-3199

John Tate Westland, MI  48185 Miriam 734-525-6711 mjtate2000@wowway.com

Fax 734-525-3824

5275 W Stanely Road Cell 810-397-3758

Bob Porn Mt Morris, MI  48458 L. Sue 810-564-0102 barnboss1006@comcast.net

Fax 810-659-3222

681 Commonwealth

Bob Trowbridge Jackson, MI 49202 Jane Cell 517-262-5732 bob_trowbirdge@yahoo.com

332 S Dobson 734-968-2114

Ron Farmer Westland, MI  48186 Charlene Cell 734-968-2114 ronaldfarmer19@yahoo.com

Fax 734-722-1783

706 Ramsdell Street Cell 231-510-2412

SGT-AT-ARMS Ron Kaminski Manistee, MI  49660 231-723-6412

3642 E South Street 517-764-6905

Rod Soat Jackson, MI  49201 Lisa Cell 517-812-3686 rodsoatphotography@sbcglobal.net

Fax 517-782-4200

1357 S Parent

Bob Kenworthy Westland, MI  48186 734-765-3801 robert-jr7977@sbcglobal.net

Dale Stilwell 401 McCleary Street Fax 574-537-2119

Dowagiac, MI  49047 Linda 269-782-9839 dstilwell@frontier.com

TITLE NAME ADDRESS LADY PHONE EMAIL
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John Harbison Riverview, MI  48193 Gail Fax 734-284-7415 obie1620@comcast.net

PRESIDENT DISTRICT #3 Michael R Desentz 8185 Valleyview Circle 63B Fax 734-266-3768

Westland, MI  48185 Michelle Cell 734-765-9570 desentzm@yahoo.com

733 Mayer Road Cell 810-305-0514

Ray Foglesong Wales, MI  48027 Lorraine 810-367-3491 loray2008@gmail.com

PRESIDENT DISTRICT #6 Craig Frazier 614 Garfield Cell 517-474-1014

Jackson, MI  49203 Barb 517-780-9808 craigfraziers@att.net

PRESIDENT DISTRICT #7 Richard L Boyd 4985 Beechwood Drive Cell 269-312-6400

Delton, MI  49046 269-623-6530 beechnic@mei.net

PRESIDENT DISTRICT#9 Dan Casselman 03567 70th Street Cell 269-214-2772

South Haven, MI  49090 Janet 269-637-3463 dcass4@frontier.com

James L Beardsley 13110 Pennington Avenue

Cedar Springs, MI  49319 Marsha 616-520-5812 beag59@charter.net

PRESIDENT DISTRICT #11 Larry Tissue 851 N. Wheaton Road Cell 517-588-9038

Charlotte, MI  48813 Fax 517-541-1156 n8qge@sbcglobal.net

PRESIDENT DISTRICT #12 Dale Johnson 14044 Placid Drive Cell 248-941-2672

Holly, MI  48442 Pamela 248-634-2982 djohnson@comcast.net

Fax 248-531-0242

PRESIDENT DISTRICT #13 Bob Osborn 11220 Wahl Road Cell 989-284-1314

St Charles, MI  48655 Lillian 989-865-6568

PRESIDENT DISTRICT 

#10/ MEMBERSHIP 

COMMITTEE

PRESIDENT DISTRICT 

#2/Founder Day/Fishing

PRESIDENT DISTRICT 

#4/MIXED BOWLING 

CHAIRMAN
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TITLE NAME ADDRESS LADY PHONE EMAIL

PRESIDENT DISTRCIT #14 Robert Rooker II 3824 South Gladwin Road Cell 989-965-1298

Prudenville, MI  48651 989-965-1298 bingobob2@charter.net

PRESIDENT DISTRICT #16 Robert Boyce P.O. Box 225 Fax 906-482-2614

Hancock, MI  49930 906-482-6408 lodge2571@mooseunits.org

PRESIDENT DISTRICT #17 Steve Eiseler 607 Thomas Road SW Cell 231-590-7060

Lewiston, MI  49756 Connie Fax 231-941-4167 seiseler@cherrycentral.com

PRESIDENT DISTRICT #18 David M See 3218 Jill Janet

Harrison, MI  48625 Robin 989-630-0095

                     

MEMBERSHIP CHAIRMAN Bob Beardsley P.O. Box 132 616-887-8578

Sparta, MI  49345 Georgia Cell 616-240-6026 mspig0020@yahoo.com

Fax 616-887-1933

Jim Sage 240 Harrison Cell 989-424-9144

Harrison, MI  48625 Nancy 989-539-0858 sage.james@ymail.com

Membership Committee Dale Stilwell 401 McCleary Street Fax 574-537-2119

Dowagiac, MI  49047 Linda 269-782-9839 dstilwell@frontiernet.net

Membership Committee John Streefkerk 31312 Arrowhead 586-293-6392

St Clair Shores, MI  48082 Margaret Cell 8586-344-1124

2034 M-119 231-348-3090(W)

Al Lewis Petoskey, MI  49770 Mardean Fax 231-348-3910 alewis@moosetrainers.org

TITLE NAME ADDRESS LADY PHONE EMAIL

Retention 

Chairman/Membership 

Committee

Membership Committee/AV 

Production Team
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Mel Cunningham P.O. Box 4006

Prescott, MI  48758 Mary 989-873-4989 mandm1751@charter.net

11440 18 1/2 Mile Road Cell 269-781-2582

Membership Committee Gene Gooley Marshall, MI  49068 Robin 269-781-2582 eugene1919@gmail.com

P.O. Box 799 Fax 989-539-5933

Edward Dalsasso Harrison, MI  48625 989-539-5933 edwarddalsasso@gmail.com

P.O. Box 133

Evan Davis Drummond Island, MI 49726 Carol Ann 906-493-5294 evan@alphacomm.net

Deputy Regional 

Manager/New Lodge 

Coordinator Roger Wallaert 14393 N Linden Road Cell 989-284-9977

Birch Run, MI  48415 Debby 810-686-2769 rwallaert@datamaticsales.com

1375 Hazelwood Drive 269-694-2421

Terry Coe Plainwell, MI  49080 Lori cell 269-744-2669 tlcoe1@charter.net

Mac McNaughton 24055 Boston Fax 313-278-6826

Dearborn, MI  48124-3201 313-278-7857

Cell 734-790-0497

FINANCE CHAIRMAN (vacant)

Finance Advisor

Finance Advisor (vacant)

TITLE NAME ADDRESS LADY PHONE EMAIL
24956 Twin Lakeshore Dr

Charlie Blue Dowagiac, MI  49047 Kathy 269-782-2201
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MANAGER

Deputy Regional 

Manager/Program 

Coordinator
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Service Committee

DEPUTY REGIONAL 

MANAGER
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MANAGER

Finance Advisor/ Chairman 
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P.O. Box 861

State Committeeman Ronald Hoadley Lewiston, MI  49756 Connie 989-786-1114 ronhoadley@yahoo.com

206 Carolan Street

Community Services Don McKimmy Bad Axe, MI 48412 Carla 989-269-8659 lodge2358@mooseunits.org

Community Service

2610 N Clarence Road

Mike Kirby Harrison, MI 48625 Pam 989-539-1556 mjkirby8@hotmail.com

04619 Blue Star Hwy

Piligrim Co-Coordinator Don Taylor South Haven, MI  49090 269-637-1845 oledon523@comcast.net

Jack Wilson 37145 Chesapeake Cell 248-231-1974

Farmington Hills, MI 48335 Grace 248-474-5449 2jack@mi.rr.com

Cell 248-719-3968 

Family Activites Bob Kenworthy 1357 S Parent

Westland, MI  48186 734-765-3801 robert-jr7977@sbcglobal.net

Moose of Year Chairman Rod Soat

Jerry Clifford 45 Cleveland Cell 734-775-0120

Trenton, MI  48183 Terrie 734-479-1566 legion105@mooseunits.org

TITLE NAME ADDRESS LADY PHONE EMAIL

Community Service/Men's 

Golf

Pilgrim Co-

Coordinator/Photgrapher

Moose Legion Secretary 

105
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Moose Legion Secretary 

106 John Weir Suzie

1520 E Oakland Avenue Cell 517-599-1826

Gayle Kinney Lansing, MI  48906 Gayla 517-484-9077 legion108@mooseunits.org

14269 N Linden Cell 989-980-6497 lodge2425@mooseunits.org

Moose Legion 107 William Daniels Clio, MI  48420 Melody 810-686-7092 dansmad@aol.com

Ron Alvord 32447 St Annes Drive Fax 586-759-9360

Warren, MI  48092 Debbie 586-758-4595 lodge1794@mooseunits.org

Jerry Cole 1865 Veronica SE Lot #119 Cell 616-706-0737 lodge809@mooseunits.org

Lowell, MI  49331-9671 Brenda 616-897-0468 usscole1957@att.net

Sports Chairman Vacant

2435 Virginia Road

John Kelemen Benton Harbor, MI  49022 Wilma 269-313-0433 jrkelemen@sbcglobal.net

Men's Bowling

Dave Hagemann 225 Sherwood Street Cell 269-783-6664

Mixed Golf Dowagiac, MI  49047 Debora 269-782-3043 bubb225@yahoo.com

TITLE NAME ADDRESS LADY PHONE EMAIL

Member Relations 

Consultant

Moose Legion Secretary 

108

Moose Legion Secretary 

177

Member Relations 

Consultant
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24604 Kensington Cell 313-587-2494

Softball Thomas A Long Taylor, MI  48180 Jennifer 313-587-2494 thomas21@peoplepc.com

Fax 313-291-8676

9059 Birch Run Road Cell 989-751-8784

Euchre Robb Willey Millington, MI  48746 Vi 989-871-6185 yobeerman1@yahoo.com

1777 Arlington

Pool All Events Don McDonald Lincoln Park, MI  48146 Donna 313-212-7114 mrmacman1950@hotmail.com

606 Harrison Stret

Horseshoes Ellis Conley Ionia, MI  48846 Dixie Dee Cell 616-662-4931

570 Cass Street Cell 269-569-1455

Admission/Fellowship John Weir Kalamazoo, MI  49048 Suzie 269-349-3123 jandsweir@juno.com

28596 Downey Street Cell 269-845-2406

Publications Robert Staley Dowagiac,  MI  49047 Nancy 269-782-8433 bstaley@rinkprinting.com

417 Chestnut Street Cell 616-485-7497

Sean Smith Howard City, MI  49329 Cindy 231-937-4513 sean98.19999@gmail.com

Fax 616-887-7795

13850 Parkview Lane #103

Charles Snyder Southgate, MI  48195 Cell 313-550-5424 mooseconv@comcast.net

11333 Morningstar Drive Cell 989-327-2817

Special Projects Chairman William Taylor Saginaw, MI  48609 Carole 989-301-0080 btaylor7139@att.net

8288 Lapeer Road Cell 810-240-2196

Moose Riders Coordinator Greg McCarty Davison, MI  48423 JoAnn 810-653-0088 carty1@charter.net

Fax 810-653-2273

WOTM TITLE NAME ADDRESS MAN PHONE EMAIL

AV Productions 

Coordinator

Webmaster/Production 

Assistance
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Cathy Funkey 126 Foxboro Fax 248-375-0193

Rochester Hills, MI  48309 Bob 248-375-2456 cathy.funkey@hotmail.com

Mardean Hess P.O. Box 214

Roscommon, MI  48653 Al 989-275-8060 hessme@core.com

Chapter Analyst Sharon Bigwood 39433 Heatherheath Drive

Clinton Twp., MI  48038 586-263-0753 sbigwood@sbcglobal.net

Chapter Analyst Georgia Beardsley P.O. Box 132 Bob 616-887-8578 mspig0020@yahoo.com

Sparta, MI  49345

2324 Waterman Road 989-673-6780

Chapter Analyst Sylvia Putnam Vassar, MI  48768-9566 Cell 989-670-2300 dsputt73@hotmail.com

P.O. Box 1180 Cell 231-384-1787

Chapter Analyst Wanda Carr East Jordan, MI  49727 Burley 231-258-9524 allheartwmc@wildblue.net

17932 Floral

Moose Charities Chairman Theresa Johnson Livonia, MI  48152 313-623-2423 theresa.johnson2010@yahoo.com

8037 Westlake

Moose Sports Chairman Carolyn Michalak Taylor, MI  48180 Jim 313-645-6702 carolynmichalak@yahoo.com

1493 North Linden Road W 989-777-5170

LCL Coordinator Debby Wallaert Birch Run, MI  48415 Roger 810-686-2769 dwallaert@moosetrainers.org

Debby Nutter 7941 West D Avenue Cell 269-692-2075

Kalamazoo, MI  49009 Bob 269-350-5108 nuttybuddy59@hotmail.com

WOTM TITLE NAME ADDRESS MAN PHONE EMAIL

Chapter 

Analyst/Technical 

Chapter Analyst 

Coordinator

Deputy Grand 

Regent/Membership 
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32178 Cambridge Cell 734-536-7300

Youth Awareness Debbie Palmer Garden City, MI  48135 Roy 734-425-6817 dp32178@aol.com

16425 Gatehouse Drive South Cell 734-752-1633

Assist to MMA Secretary Joyce Nielsen Woodhaven, MI  48183 Bill 734-675-3814 jnielsen1126@comcast.com

mailto:dp32178@aol.com
mailto:jnielsen1126@comcast.com

